
D36-Lancaster Fanning Saturday, January 13,1990

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAY 5, Annual Feed-
er Cattle Sale (Approx. 250
Head), atthe Alvin Wenger
Farm, 4 mi S of Port Tre-
vorton, PA, 4 mi. S of Port
Trevorton, PA, Fraley Auc-
tion Co, Aucts
SAT MAY 5 -10AM, Grade
Heifer Sale, New Holland
Sales, Stables, Inc, New
Holland, PA
FRI. MAY 11. State Graded
Feeder Pig Sale, Exit 12
East off 1-81, Carlisle Lives-
tock Market,
717-249-4511.
FRI. MAY 18. 9AM, Farm
Equipment & Supplies. Dif-
fenbach's New Holland
Auction Center, Ltd., 100
West Jackson St., New
Holland, Pa. 17557. Diffon-
bach's Aucts.

FRI. MAY 25, State Graded
Feeder Pig Sale, Exit 12
Eastoff 1-81,Carlisle Lives-
tock Market,
717-249-4511

JUNE
FRI. JUN 8, State Graded
Feeder Pig Sale, Exit 12
East off 1-81, Carlisle Lives-
tock Market,
717-249-4511.
SAT. JUN. g -10AM,
Registered Heifer Sale,
New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc , New Holland,
PA.

FRI. JUNE 15- 9AM, Farm
Equipment & Supplies. Dif-
fenbach's New Holland
Auction Center, Ltd., 100
West Jackson St., New
Holland, Pa. 17557 Diffen-
bach's Aucts.

West Jackson St., New
Holland, Pa. 17557

FRI. JUN. 22. State Graded
Feeder Pig Sale, Exit 12
Eastoff I-81, Carlisle Lives-
tock Market,
717-249-4511

JULY
FRI. JULY 6 - 7PM, Horse
Sale, New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc, New Holland,
PA.

FRI. JULY 27, State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale,
Exit 12 East off 1-81, Carli-
sle Livestock Market,
717-249-4511

PUBLIC SALE
TUESDAY,

JANUARY 23, 1990
10:00 A.M.

Located 2 miles south of Bartville, 2
miles east of Kirkwood at 79 Ridge Rd.,
Lancaster Co., Penna.

LIVESTOCK
1 Pair bay mules, 6 & 7 yr. old full brother

and sister; Four Sorrel mules; one Black mule.
All well broke and sound. Standard bred car-
riage horse.

FARM EQUIPMENT
New Holland “310” Baler with Wise.

Engine; New Holland “456” mower, 10 h.p.
Kawasaki engine with reduction clutch;
Pequea manure spreader, used 3 yrs. in good
condition; McD Com binder with loader in
good condition; Pequea tedder;

White Horse 1988 Hyd. 2-way plow; White
Horse Hyd. 2bottom plow; 24 disc harrow; 9’
3-section spring harrow; Brillion 9’ cultipack-
er with sprocket teeth; two row chopper with
good Wise, engine.

Zimmerman 32’ elevator with Kawasaki
powered Hyd. unit; New Holland and Gehl
steel wheel wagons with beds; John Deere
2-row 80 unti corn planter, overhauled;
Mechanical tobacco planter, good condition;
Single horse Black Rock tobacco sprayer,
used 3 years, with engine and 8 row booms;
Black Rock sprayer, with engine, overhauled
last year.

FRI JULY 13, State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale,
Exit 12Eat off 1-81, Carlisle
Livestock Market,
717-249-4511.

Tworiding cultivators; Four Auto-tum fore-
carts, two .with hillside hitches;

Spring wagon; Market wagon; 8 sets of
front gears; collars; bridles; lines; 1,2,3,4,6 &

7 horse hitches; jockey sticks; Tobacco shears
and spears; Minnich tobacco press; plant box-
es; 10,000 tobacco lath; 2SO gallonwater tank;
wire roller, 275 gallon gas tank.

CROPS
7 ton 2nd cutting alfalfa hay; 5 ton Ist cut-

ting alfalfa hay; approximately 65 ton of ear
com; 25’ of com ensilage in 12’x50’ silo;
approx. 600 pcs. PEACH BOTTOM SLATE
12”xl6”.

DAIRYING EQUIPMENT

FRI JULY 13- 9AM, Farm
Equipment & Supplies Dif-
fenbach's New Holland
Auction Center, Ltd, 100
West Jackson St, New
Holland, Pa 17557

Sputnik; Three Bou-matic milking units
with DeLaval pulsators; Massport vacuum
pump; Bender washer; Twin tubs; Strainers;
Six milk cans; Feed carts.

Some Household items including - Platform
rocker, S metal chairs; mattresses; etc.

Sale 10:00 A.M.
Diffenbach’s Aucts. - 225-L
393-4464 • 355-7253 - 354-3297

Lunch Available

ABNER G. STOLTZFUS
Owner
79 Ridge Road
Christiana, Pa.

TUES JULY 24 - 9AM,
Quilts, Crafts & Buggies
Diffenbach's New Holland
Auction Center, Ltd, 100

Diffenbach’s New Holland Auction Center Ltd.
100 West Jackson St., Box 485

New Holland, Pa. 17557
Ph.- 717-355-7253

n ALL DAY TT—-s
AUCTION W

tubs., jan. so, mo is——a
9:00 A.M.

Quilts
Buggies

Crafts
You May Buy! You May Sell!

All quilts& crafts must be sold. New and out of state buyers need cash
or current letter of credit

Send your saleable items to above address *

Diffenbach’s Auct’s. 225 L

PUBLIC SALE
5- TRACTORS- FULL

LINE OF FARM
EQUIPMENT

SAT., FEB. 10. 1990
9:00A.M.

Located: 130 Elm Road, Lltltz, Lan-
caster County, Pa. Take Rt. 501 North
from Lancaster to last light In Lltltz,
Turn left onto Lincoln Ave. Go to Elm
Rd. Right on Elm Rd. to 2nd farm on
left. Or go North on Rt. 72 from Lancas-
ter to Manhelm Square, Turn Right on
E. High St. to Elm Road, Left on Elm Rd.
to 2nd farm on left. Look for signs.
Sale to begin at 9:00 A.M. Lunch
available.
The Hess’ farm Is sold and they are dis-
continuing the farming operation. NO
Out of State Checks unless Auctioneer
or Owner approved.

AUCTION BY
J. WILBUR & BARBARA HESS

Wolgemuth Auction Service
Bob #1535 Ph. (717) 665-6684
Dennis #2357 Ph. (717) 664-3883

Not Responsible For Errors Or
Omissions On Printed Material.

DELP FARM
COMPLETE HOLSTEIN

DISPERSAL
On the farm near Whiteford in Harford
Co., Md. From Jarrettsville, Md. take
Route 165 north to Rt. 136 and turn east, go
approx. 3 miles and turn left on Prospect
Rd. Go through next intersection and
approx, one mile toDelpRd. turn right into
farm. From 1-83 takeRt. 851 east and con-
tinue east on Rt. 136. Watch for sale signs.

WEDNESDAY, JAN. 17
11:00 A.M.

85 UOLSTEINS SELL-
-95% REGISTERED

45 Cows- 13 Bred Heifers- 12 Yearlings-
15 Calves

16 Milking with First Calf- 14 Milking in
Second Lactation

14 Recently Fresh- 12 Due Shortly After
Sale

13 Sell with Records from 20,000 to
26.560M.

RHA 11-89 17,200 3.6 620
These Sell:

A.C. Ira daughter with 26.560 M and 919F.
A.A. Cinnamon daughter with 23.520 M and

829F.
A Bubbler daughter with 25.370 M and 73 IF.
A Stewart daughter with 24.490 M and 771F.
An Astro Matt daughter with 22.580 M and

773F.
A Mark Chief daughter with 20.970 M and

745F.
A Bubbler daughter with 21.760 M and 735F.
A Scot daughter with 21.270 M and 724F.
A Sexation Majurio daughter with 20.780M

and 670F.
Sires Include:

Melvin, Count, Tong, Sammy, Ned Boy, Secret,
Chairman, Saul, Lord, Bubbler, Ira, Potts, Pappy,
Banner, Elvate, L.H. Elev. Mars, and other top AJ.

The Heifers
The heifers are sired by today’s popular sires and
are in excellent condition- well grown with the
bloom you will appreciate.
Sale Manager’s Note: The Delps have done an
outstanding Job in breeding this herd for
strength, udders and the will to milk. They have
used the breed’s best sires and it shows in their
transmitting ability, with the improvement in
production and conformation. For cattle that
will make you money be with us on January 17.

Tested for Interstate Shipment-
Examined for Pregnancy

Catalogs at Ringside- Sale in heated tent
Lunch Available

Hay, Straw and Dairy Equipment
For Sale Privately

Owners
Dan Delp 001-452-5657)

Eva Delp- Cole ooi-836-i9io>
1810 Delp Road

Whiteford, MD 21160
REMSBURGSale Manager

Sale Service
P.O. Box 177
Jefferson, MD 21755
Phone: 301-473-8214

sires.

250-350 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE S4&B

WORE HORSES
DRIVING HORSES

MULES
FRIDAY, JANUARY 19, 1990

AT NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES, INC.

12 Miles East of Lan-
caster, Pa. just off Rt. 23,
New Holland, Pa.
Tack 9:00 PM. Sale 10:00 AM.
1 Pair 7 Yr. Old Black Percheron Grade

Mares, Good Broke.
* 2 Loads Work Horses and Mules consigned

by Ward Wright
* 1 Load Work and Driving Horses consigned

by Bub Leonard.
* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Billy

Meadows.
* 1 Load Work Horses and Mules consigned

by Norman Kolb.
* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Steimer

Bros.
* 1 Load Work Horses consigned by Billy

Cochran.
* 1Load Driving Horses consigned by Clay-

ton Waterbury.
* 1Load Driving Horses consigned by Jonas

Beiler.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by

Reuben G. Stoltzfus.
* 1 Load Driving Horses consigned by Elam

B. Stoltzfus.
Plus many more consignments by sale time.

:or more infon
Norman or David Kolb

717-354-4341* Bam Home- 717-397-5538
NEXT HORSE SALE FEBRUARY 2.10:00 A.M.

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM EQUIP. &

WORK HORSES
FBI., JAN. 19, 1990

At 10:00 AM
From Kirkwood take Maple Shade

Rd. east approx. VA miles to Cooper
Dr. turn right go approx. % mile to Ist
farm lane on right.

7 hp Honda with clutch reduction; NH #456
-7” mower and NH #256 rake both new in
Nov. 87; NH #3ll baler / w cyl. TJ Wise
motor; Pequea manure spreader; Farmhand
wheel rake; Nicklonson hay tedder; NI crim-
per / 4 cyl. VF Wise, motor, 2 steel flat bed
wagons / sideboards; JD 24blade disc harrow;
12’ 3 sect. spg. harrow, JD 8’ cultimulcher;
McD one row cultivator; McD 7’ grainbinder;
2 fore carts / auto turn & Hyd. brakes; 1 fore
cart no brakes; 1 White Horse Hyd. fore cart; 4
row JD 1240 plateless com planter / fertilizer
& herbicide hoppers; JD #321 40’ elevator /
Hyd motor & 40’ hoses; Hyd. unit /10 hp B.S.
motor; NI transplanter; NI #323 com picker /

hyd shift; Black Rock field sprayer 130 gal.
tank & 25’ booms; McD tight bottom hay
loader; 2way sulky plow single bot. 14”; 7000
tobacco lath; 3 sect, tobacco press; 1 single
tobacco press; 2 tobacco shears; 1234567&8
horse hitch; 8 complete sets of horse harness; 3
check lines; Jockey sticks; 4 work horses 6,
11,12&14 yr. old; 19yr. old blind horse; 36”

fan for cow stable / 3'A hp Honda motor; 2-3
pen calf kennels new 1987; 40’ silo pipe &

gooseneck; snow fence & posts; platform
scales; 3 bag wagons; 2 feed troughs; wood
bobsled: PE 25 Pd fencer; 12 volt battery; 12
volt SolarPak parmack fencer; Stainless steel
tubs; Milker rack; Hot water heater new 1988;
DeLaval 76 vacuum pump / oil reclaimer; SR
3 cyl. Lister Diesel alternator & fan dmm;
DeLaval milker washer, 200 lb. Sputnick; 130
AmpLincoln Arc welder; Spring wagon / hyd.
brakes.

CROPS
Alfalfa hay (good); Com fodder; Silage and

approx. 60 ton ear com. And many more items
not listed. Lunch available.

Terms by:
EMANUEL B. KING JR,
RACHEL K, JONG

Auctioneers:
Elton Horning AU000434L
Ron Bard AAOOIB36L


